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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 45 100 41 125 41 74 29 10 1027 2
58 70 7 26 41 41 66 76 92 24 241 28
45 85 41 60 30 60 28 42 47 6327
35 60 85 45 28 22 30 60 60 68 6 233

2.25


16

77

TRACEY
HICKEY
GWE

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 30 45 50 140 7 45 25 79 54 542 29 1
60 45 45 36 41 100 55 59 25 3527 1
60 95 85 45 40 45 37 37 37 20 201 28
60 41 25 100 28 60 100 72 0 11 4 43 33 2

4.40




16

83

TRINA
PERRY
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 52 41 45 100 45 55 67 20 16 163 30 1
60 45 140 41 41 55 48 17 14 40 402 29 1
26 36 85 62 26 81 26 41 63 37 9 0 42 50

2.40




13

79

CERI
STEPHENS
GWE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 35 52 26 36 42 33 21 21 19427
45 45 60 40 31 41 43 26 40 45 8530
11 36 11 67 33 59 79 79 41 35 0 26 648


11

60

WENDY
LAMB
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 28 26 60 30 100 11 30 25 26 35 48 163 45 1
81 60 80 36 43 41 68 9221
85 100 41 81 89 23 62 10 2 4 0 0 442 1
70 26 60 45 45 60 36 38 49 52 0 10 43 63
40 28 67 22 22 45 30 43 20424

2.00


11

31

MANDY
IRWIN
GWE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

34 60 58 39 38 41 46 26 89 30 20 0 545
58 100 85 80 44 80 54 543 21 1
26 81 22 41 80 41 24 30 58 8 24 26 203 45
55 65 81 41 59 5 22 28 6 44 60 0 260
43 62 100 41 100 30 57 36 32 322 26 2

3.00




12

68

LISA
PROWSE
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 45 41 60 41 45 11 26 45 10627
30 7 26 45 81 41 66 28 17724

140 31 66 45 40 60 45 34 20 20 202 29 1
45 13 45 100 41 17 45 11 41 14327 1

2.40




14

75

SUSAN
BAILEY
GWE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 28 100 21 140 79 16 16 162 26 2
11 41 26 60 125 60 100 46 32 321 25 2
60 60 66 21 85 59 40 40 18 5227
60 30 100 45 3 60 44 43 68 48 482 29 1

5.65


18

24

CLAIRE
WHATLEY
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

52 41 80 33 40 80 30 43 39 43 20 201 31
55 65 30 58 60 60 47 84 0 26 12 2 239

100 45 60 60 66 78 32 18 6 18 0 12 62 38 1
100 21 80 45 121 44 50 0 0 20 6 14 141 34 2

3.21


14

10

DAWN
PHIPPS
GWE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 24 41 22 36 45 45 26 28 45 24 10533
22 100 16 22 44 21 61 39 11 41 17 44 633 39 1
40 24 60 38 26 52 84 38 85 0 20 0 3239
32 58 41 84 26 28 81 26 22 24 44 3533

1.00




12

72

FELICIA
BLAY
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 100 45 60 64 42 44 44 40 20 202 29 1
43 42 36 45 30 100 24 85 9624 1
60 85 45 41 98 60 54 49 924
41 81 140 97 60 24 11 27 20 203 27 1
40 41 41 40 26 135 26 98 5424 1

4.75




18

33

HANNAH
MEEK
GWE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 Sets

2
 OP:  Gwent WB - Dawn Phipps 14.10 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 45 45 60 60 41 40 60 38 8627
140 45 100 81 99 0 4 16 16 161 25 2
41 60 81 81 80 20 100 38 382 23 1
40 41 140 55 30 60 45 65 0 2527 1
70 41 100 60 36 60 94 40 403 24 1

5.80


19

00

CATHRYN
CAMPBELL
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Cathryn Campbell 19.00 * 
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Gwent WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Tracey Hickey L 1 3 16.77 2.25 1929 115 2 0 0 2+0
Ceri Stephens W 3 0 13.79 2.40 1503 109 1 1 0 2+0
Mandy Irwin L 2 3 11.31 2.00 2205 195 2 0 0 2+0
Susan Bailey L 1 3 14.75 2.40 1578 107 1 1 0 2+0
Dawn Phipps W 3 1 14.10 3.21 2002 142 3 0 0 3+0
Hannah Meek L 2 3 18.33 4.75 2346 128 3 1 0 4+0
TOTALS L 12 13 14.53 - 11563 796 12 3 0 15+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset WB
Trina Perry W 3 1 16.83 4.40 1969 117 3 1 0 4+0
Wendy Lamb L 0 3 11.60 0.00 1218 105 0 0 0 0+0
Lisa Prowse W 3 2 12.68 3.00 2498 197 3 0 0 3+0
Claire Whatley W 3 1 18.24 5.65 1952 107 4 1 0 5+0
Felicia Blay L 1 3 12.72 1.00 1832 144 1 0 0 1+0
Cathryn Campbell W 3 2 19.00 5.80 2394 126 3 2 0 5+0
TOTALS W 13 12 14.90 - 11863 796 14 4 0 18+0
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